

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



400316125714



07/24/18--01002--032 **25.00

2011 AUG 22 PH 2: 46

D BRUCE AUG 2 2 2018



July 30, 2018

ARTURO SOTO 812 NW 22ND PLACE MIAMI, FL 33125

SUBJECT: ASA MILLWORK LLC Ref. Number: L18000010870

We have received your document for ASA MILLWORK LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The attached form must be completed in order to file the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 318A00015676

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor

2010 AUG 22 PH 2: 46

COVER LETTER

TÓ: Registration Se Division of Cor					
	WORK LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of tam	eted Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	ARTURO SOTO				
		Money of Passin			
		First Company			
	812 NW 22ND PLACE	<i>'</i>			
	MRAME, PL 20125	Address		78 174	
	CARPENTRY ASA # GMA	City/State and Pip Code		2010 AUG SEGRETA TALLAHA	
		to be used for future available report notifier	tion)	2 %	7
For further information c	oncerning this matter, pleasa c	all:			
CARLOS PEREZ		005 269-8445		2: 46	[
Name e	of Pecson	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	ha following emount				
E \$23000000000000000000000000000000000000	El 1963 A rading live of Certificate of Status	Elicitive date a concentration of contributed Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Zi Jooday from Certificate of Certified Co (additional co	of Status &	
Regist Divisio	ING ADDRESS:	STREETCOURIER Peglsonion Section Division of Comorati			
	10x-6327 7 nascripht=303247	Clidon Building 2661 Exceptive Cent	er Cirele		

Lathibusee, 17, 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ASA MILLY	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compan</u> (A Florida Limited Li	ny as it now appears on our records.) iability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v Florida document number 3/84 000/567/b.	were filed on $\frac{OB/14/2018}{}$ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	1 Standard Company," the designation "L.L.C." 8 12 NW 22 Nd PL NIAMI FLORIDA 33125
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	812 NW 22 MPL NIANI, FLORIDA 33125
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	fice address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	SSE SE
New Registered Office Address:	Emer Florida strevi address
	City Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

$ MGR = N \\ AMBR = N $	Janager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			
			☐ Remove
			1 000 t
			Remove T
			SS A Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			Change

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
							
							
			_				
		<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-			
				_			
				<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	_	
							
					······································	Π _O ,	26
	·			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	201 8 A
	_				_	- <u>無</u> 的 多語	AUd 2
						(7) (1)	<u>169</u>
						————————————————————————————————————	2
						ikit Drio	t Và
				_			6 7-
an effective date in the date in the date.	f other than the c s listed, the date must inserted in this bloc tive date on the Dep	be specific and car ck does not meet	mot be prior to d t the applicable	are of filing or me	re than 90 days aft	tional) er filing.) Pursuant t ais date will not be	o 605.020° e listed as
e record spec The 90th da	cifies a delayed y after the reco	effective date rd is filed.	e, but not a	n effective t	me, at 12:01	a.m. on the e	arlier o
-	1141180	<u>y</u>					
atedC	- 	\mathcal{A} .					
ated C	,	Signature of a mon	nber or authorize	ed representative	of a member	····	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00